
Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP)  
2010 Nationwide Vision Rates 

 
 
 
 

 
Biweekly Premium 

 

 
Monthly Premium 

 
 
 
 
 

Plan Name 

 
 
 
 

Telephone  
& 

Website 
 

 
 
 
 

Plan 
Option 

 
 Self 
Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One

 
Self & 
Family 

 
 Self 
Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One

 
Self & 
Family 

 
Standard 

 
$3.92 

 
  $7.84 

 
$11.76 

 
  $8.49 

 
$16.99 

 
$25.48 

 
FEP BlueVision 
 

 
1-888-550-2583 

fepblue.org 
 

 
High 

 
$4.92 

 
$9.84 

 
$14.76 

 
$10.66 

 
$21.32 

 
$31.98 

 
Standard 

 
$3.06 

 
$5.98 

 
  $8.90 

 
$6.63 

 
$12.96 

 
$19.28 

 
UnitedHealthcare 
Vision  

 
1-866-249-1999 

TTY: 1-800-524-3157 
myuhcvision.com/fedvip 

 
High 

 
$4.12 

 
$8.05 

 
$11.99 

 
$8.93 

 
$17.44 

 
$25.98 

 
Standard 

 
$4.09 

 
  $8.21 

 
$12.30 

 
$8.86 

 
$17.79 

 
$26.65 

 
VSP (Vision 
Service Plan) 
 

 
1-800-807-0764 
choosevsp.com  

High 
 

$5.81 
 

$11.61 
 

$17.42 
 

$12.59 
 

$25.16 
 

$37.74 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP) 
2010 International Vision Rates 

 
 
 
 

 
Biweekly Premium 

 

 
Monthly Premium 

 
 
 
 
 

Plan Name 

 
 
 
 

Telephone  
& 

Website 
 

 
 
 
 

Plan 
Option 

 
 Self 
Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One

 
Self & 
Family 

 
 Self 
Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One

 
Self & 
Family 

 
Standard 

 
$3.92 

 
  $7.84 

 
$11.76 

 
  $8.49 

 
$16.99 

 
$25.48 

 
FEP BlueVision 
 

 
1-888-550-2583 

fepblue.org 
 

 
High 

 
$4.92 

 
$9.84 

 
$14.76 

 
$10.66 

 
$21.32 

 
$31.98 

 
Standard 

 
$3.06 

 
$5.98 

 
  $8.90 

 
$6.63 

 
$12.96 

 
$19.28 

 
UnitedHealthcare 
Vision  

 
1-866-249-1999 

TTY: 1-800-524-3157 
myuhcvision.com/fedvip  

 
High 

 
$4.12 

 
$8.05 

 
$11.99 

 
$8.93 

 
$17.44 

 
$25.98 

 
Standard 

 
$4.09 

 
  $8.21 

 
$12.30 

 
$8.86 

 
$17.79 

 
$26.65 

 
VSP (Vision 
Service Plan) 
 

 
1-800-807-0764 
choosevsp.com  

High 
 

$5.81 
 

$11.61 
 

$17.42 
 

$12.59 
 

$25.16 
 

$37.74 

 
 
 
 
 




